LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

ANIMATION CEINTURES DE
COULEURS CADETS/CADETTES

11.02.2024
Epreuves
-52 -
+40pts) MARLEIX Clarys (51, GRE) JUDO CLUB SUD OUEST MARNAIS
‘!’ (+20pts) DEMOULIN Gabriella (51, GRE) ASPTT CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE
5 20pts) LINET Nina (51, GRE) JUDO CLUB COUVROT
5 10pts) YAKOTA Jemina (51, GRE) AMICALE CARTERET - REIMS
7 DEGARDIN RAYMOND Lana (51, GRE) JUDO REIMS METROPOLE
NC BELGORINE Ines (51, GRE) JUDO REIMS METROPOLE
NC FRIDEL ESCALONA Miranda (51, GRE) ASPTT CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE
-57 -
W +10pts) DE PAPEPE Lucie (51, GRE) ARGONNE JUDO
-63 v
T +30pts) MONOY Clemence (51, GRE) ASPTT CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE

W RONDELET Camille (51, GRE) DOJO REMOIS



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

4 4

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

LENOIR Alice (51, GRE)

ESCOBAR Shanice (51, GRE)

TARUFFI Elior (51, GRE)

MOUISSAT Elias (51, GRE)
PRIEUR Alexis (51, GRE)
CHEMINI Jawed (51, GRE)
DEWAME Enzo (51, GRE)
LE BRAS Yoann (51, GRE)
LIAS Paul (51, GRE)

LOPPIN VOISIN Nicolas (51, GRE)

-60
ITAROV Ibragim (51, GRE)
CHAMBROT Noah (51, GRE)
LACHEHAB Aswan (51, GRE)

MALAM ISSA Katinka (51, GRE)

RENARD Brice (51, GRE)

LAMBERT Bastian (51, GRE)
BADAYAN Rousslan (51, GRE)

DURVY MILLON Angel (51, GRE)
MARREF Abdelkarim (51, GRE)
CARRE Corentin (51, GRE)

CARRE Ewan (51, GRE)

ARGONNE JUDO

ASPTT CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE

JUDO CLUB SUD OUEST MARNAIS

ASPTT CHALONS EN CHAMPAGNE

JUDO CLUB COUVROT

JUDO CLUB VITRYAT

JUDO CLUB VITRYAT

JUDO CLUB SUD OUEST MARNAIS

JUDO REIMS METROPOLE

JUJITSU CLUB DE MARDEUIL

DOJO REMOIS

JUJITSU CLUB DE MARDEUIL

DOJO REMOIS

UST TARDENOISE

ESPACE LOISIRS WITRY

JUDO CLUB COUVROT

DOJO REMOIS

AMICALE CARTERET - REIMS

DOJO REMOIS

ESPACE LOISIRS WITRY

JUDO CLUB SUD OUEST MARNAIS



4 4

NC

NC

(+50 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

USHARAULI Tedo (51, GRE)
DASSIGNY Auxence (51, GRE)
ANDRE Benjamin (51, GRE)

MICLAUS Florinel (51, GRE)
BOVAY Luca (51, GRE)
NAIT KACI Axel (51, GRE)

WINCKLER--MARINIER Aloys (51, GRE)

-81
KHUTUASHVILI Sandro (51, GRE)

PRUVOST Tibo (51, GRE)

-90
KPEKOROI GOUNETENZI Elika (51, GRE)

CARDOSO Thomas (51, GRE)

+90

SENOBLE Alban (51, GRE)

DOJO REMOIS

CERCLE J CHAMPAGNE

CERCLE J CHAMPAGNE

FC TAISSY SL JUDO

JUDO CLUB COUVROT

FC TAISSY SL JUDO

UST TARDENOISE

DOJO REMOIS

JUDO CLUB COUVROT

DOJO REMOIS

JUDO CLUB COUVROT

JUDO CLUB SUD OUEST MARNAIS



